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NOTICE 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 

This is to inform you that CBSE is organising a program Structured 

Assessment for Analyzing Learning (SAFAL) KSA 2025-26 in Digital 

Mode which will be held for Class IX from Monday, 10
th 

November 2025 

to Tuesday, 18
th 

November 2025 and for Class VI from Monday, 24
th 

November 2025 to Tuesday, 2
nd 

December 2025. The datesheet is 

mentioned below :– 

SAFAL KSA Assessment for English medium  School in Digital Mode 

1. 

Class 9 

Language 10th November 2025 (Monday) 

11th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

2. Mathematics 12th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

13th November 2025 (Thursday) 

3. Science 17th November 2025 (Monday) 

18th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

4. 

Class 6 

Language 24th November 2025 (Monday) 

25th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

5. Mathematics 27th November 2025 (Thursday) 

26th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

6. EVS 1st December 2025 (Monday) 

2nd December 2025 (Tuesday) 

You are requested to send your ward as per the datesheet mentioned above. 

It is mandatory for all students of Class VI and Class IX to appear in 

SAFAL Assessment. 

                  PRINCIPAL 


